
 

 

Updated: Tuesday, January 04, 2011 

SPEAKER LIST for SPRING 2011 SEMINAR SERIES 
Tuesdays, 2pm-3pm in the Oxendine Science Building, Room 2246 
 

 

DATE SPEAKER & INFO 
Tuesday, 1/11/2011 Dr. Robert Poage  An Introduction to the Seminar Course 

Tuesday, 1/18/2011 Workshop - “Summer Internships in the Sciences: Here and There” 

Tuesday, 1/25/2011 Dr. Meagan Wisniewski (UNCP, COMTech)  “Alzheimer's disease: elucidating the molecular mechanisms 
of pathology” 

Tuesday, 2/1/2011 Dr. Karl Castillo (UNC, Chapel Hill)  “Caribbean Sea warming slows forereef coral growth on the 
Mesoamerican Barrier Reef System” 

Dr. Vicki Newton (UNC, Chapel Hill) ”Effects of Crypt-based Enteroendocrine cells on intestinal stem cell 
niches”  

Tuesday, 2/8/2011 Dr. John Roe     (UNCP) Title, TBA 

Tuesday, 2/15/2011  Dr. Laurel Rodgers (UNC, Chapel Hill) “Structure/function analysis of ZO1 and its role in the regulation of 
tight junction assembly and function” 

Dr. Christina Swanson (UNC, Chapel Hill)  “Cell cycle regulation by the Cul4(Cdt2) ubiquitin ligase during 
Drosophila development” 

Dr.  Justin Shaffer (UNC, Chapel Hill)  “Diversity of Muscle Myosin Motors in Cephalopods” 

Tuesday, 2/22/2011 Dr. Amanda Chunco (UNCP)   Topic: GPS use in Biogeography  “Hybridization in Novel Climates” 

Tuesday, 3/1/2011 Dr Malcolm Campbell (Davidson College) “Learn About Nature Through Synthetic Biology” 

       SPRING BREAK                                                            ~No seminar scheduled~   

Tuesday, 3/15/2011 Dr. Michael Dorcas (Davidson College)       Title, TBA  

Tuesday, 3/22/2011 Dr. Channing Der  (UNC Chapel Hill Medical School)      Title, TBA 

Tuesday, 3/29/2011 Dr. Jason Bond (East Carolina University)      Title, TBA  

Tuesday, 4/5/2011 Biology student spotlight!   Mr. Joey Powers “Temporal and Spatial Variability of Juvenile Spotted Sea 
Trout (Cynoscion nebulosus) to Shallow Sandy Habitats in Pamlico Sound”, and  
Mr. James Sanford “Marine Biology: Reflections of a Study in Bermuda”  

Tuesday, 4/12/2011 Dr. Wes Watson (NC State)    Topic: Forensic Entomology (Title, TBA) 

Tuesday, 4/19/2011 Prof. Nancy King (Wake Forest University)  "Ethical and Policy Issues in Biotechnology Research" 

Tuesday, 4/26/2011 Seminar Series conclusion - TBA  


